
DATE F.Y.B.A.
 SEMESTER II

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 FOUNDATION COURSE-I

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH.

Thursday, March 28, 2019
COMP. LANG.
SANSKRIT / HINDI  / FRENCH / MARATHI

Friday, March 29, 2019
HISTORY-I HISTORY OF THE MODERN INDIA (1857 CE - 1947 CE)
PSYCHOLOGY-I FUNDAMENTALS OF PSYCHOLOGY

Saturday, March 30, 2019
OPT. MARATHI-I
MATHEMATICS-I ALGEBRA-I

Monday, April 01, 2019 STATISTICS-I DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS-II

Tuesday, April 02, 2019
OPT. SANSKRIT-I SELECTIONS FROM SANSKRIT LIT. AND GRAMMAR
FRENCH-I FRENCH ANCILLARY
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 Second Semester Examination MARCH / APRIL- 2019

TIME :- 08.00am TO 10.00am

            Time Table

Tuesday, April 02, 2019
OPT. SANSKRIT-I SELECTIONS FROM SANSKRIT LIT. AND GRAMMAR
FRENCH-I FRENCH ANCILLARY

Wednesday, April 03, 2019
ECONOMICS-I MICRO ECONOMICS-II
PHILOSOPHY-I MORAL PHILOSOPHY

Thursday, April 04, 2019
COMMERCE-I INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS SECTOR
POLITICAL SC-I I INDIAN POLITICAL SYSTEM (INDIAN POLITICAL PROCESS)

Friday, April 05, 2019
OPT. HINDI-I ANCILLARY HINDI
ANCILLARY ENGLISH-I INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE

Dr. Sunil D.Shankhadarwar
  Examination In-Charge


